Charge Card April – May

April:

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1153 LAYCOCK, JAMES £120.03

05-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £6.49 – Coronation Decorations

05-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK - £73.10 – Coronation Decorations

05-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £7.59 – Coronation Decorations

06-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £29.85 – Coronation Banners

17-04-2023 MONTHLY FEE £3.00

April Total - £120.03


May:

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1153 LAYCOCK, JAMES £367.02

18-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £279.00 – PA System

19-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £7.99 – Office Supplies

19-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £279.00 – PA System

20-04-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £279.00CR – PA System refund

03-05-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £3.99 – Office Supplies 

03-05-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £15.33 – Office Supplies

03-05-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £4.84 – Office Supplies 

09-05-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £16.13 – Office Supplies 

09-05-2023 - AMAZON.CO.UK £36.74 - Paper

17-05-2023 MONTHLY FEE £3.00

May Total - £367.02













April – May Payments
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Faster Payment

300052023 | 350 B/P to: Baildon Methodist £10,000.00 £0.00 £521,319.95

30/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: BLD Community £10,000.00 £0.00 £511,319.95
Debit Link

30/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment |5 1o Bracken Hall House £281.96 £0.00 £511,037.99

30/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: BLD Community £10,000.00 £0.00 £501,037.99
Debit Link

30/05/2023 | FasterPayment | B/P to: Baildon PCC £51.00 £0.00 £500,986.99
Debit StJohn

30/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: BLD Community £37.50 £0.00 £500,949.49
Debit Link

30/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/ 46 Miss Kathryn Barst £110.00 £0.00 £500,839.49

30/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/p to; Rachel Coates £50.00 £0.00 £500,789.49

30/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/b t6: Wy Pension Fund £1,645.21 £0.00 £499,144.28

) ) Direct Debit (XBM
31/05/2023 | Direct Debit LIMITED) £145.23 £0.00 £498,999.05
31/05/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (LLOYDS £367.02 £0.00 £498,632.03

BANK PLC)
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Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

31/03/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £316,574.85
. . Direct Debit

05/04/2023 Direct Debit (GRENKELEASING LIMI) £93.60 £0.00 £316,481.25

06/04/2023 Credit BRADFORD MDC £0.00 £250,000.00 £566,481.25

12/04/2023 | Credit Girobank Core Business £0.00 £215.00 £566,696.25

100000 100000
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Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
17/04/2023 | Credit BRADFORD MDC £0.00 £1,874.00 £568,570.25
18/04/2023 | Direct Debit (P,\?é’?%g’;é’:‘oz) £65.00 £0.00 £568,505.25
19/04/2023 E:'if’ Payment | /5 to: Wy Pension Fund £1,645.21 £0.00 £566,860.04
19/04/2023 | Transfer B/P to: Bradford CPA £21,995.70 £0.00 £544,864.34
20/04/2023 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £3,315.05 £548,179.39
28/04/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (XBM £123.88 £0.00 £548,055.51

LIMITED)
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Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

30/04/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £548,055.51
. . Direct Debit (LLOYDS

02/05/2023 Direct Debit BANK PLC) £120.03 £0.00 £547,935.48

09/05/2023 Credit BRADFORD MDC £0.00 £3,493.01 £551,428.49

10/05/2023 | Faster Payment gp 4 Assembly Marketing £228.00 £0.00 £551,200.49

Debit
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Faster Payment

100052023 | A5 B/P to: Assembly Marketing £348.00 £0.00 £550,852.49
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/p 6. R Gallagher £31.00 £0.00 £550,821.49
10/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: Baildon PCC £204.00 £0.00 £550,617.49
Debit StJohn
10/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: Baildon PCC £114.00 £0.00 £550,503.49
Debit StJohn
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp 1o Reflections £825.00 £0.00 £549,678.49
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/ 46 Miss Kathryn Barst £80.00 £0.00 £549,598.49
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment g5 4 Christopher Holmes £29.94 £0.00 £549,568.55
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment g5 4. Sandal Primary Sch £1,000.00 £0.00 £548,568.55
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp 6. BDAT Baildon C of £1,000.00 £0.00 £547,568.55
10/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp 1o Reflections £845.00 £0.00 £546,723.55
18/05/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit £65.00 £0.00 £546,658.55

(PNET28336102)
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Faster Payment

19/05/2023 | [ B/P to: Groundwork UK £3,650.00 £0.00 £543,008.55
19/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp to; Christmas Plus Ltd £540.00 £0.00 £542,468.55
19/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment 5 16 Assembly Marketing £228.00 £0.00 £542,240.55
19/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/p to; Richard White £30.00 £0.00 £542,210.55
23/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | o 1. Bradford Met DC £46.00 £0.00 £542,164.55
23/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g5 4. Rural Sves Ptrshp £159.60 £0.00 £542,004.95
23/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp t5; Hallcliffe ComGrdn £50.00 £0.00 £541,954.95
23/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | gp to: Mr John Smithurst £30.00 £0.00 £541,924.95
23/05/2023 | Transfer Cﬂagzi rg’:m £50.00 £0.00 £541,874.95
23/05/2023 E:'if’ Payment | g/b t6: Hot Aire Concert B £150.00 £0.00 £541,724.95
30/05/2023 | Faster Payment BIP to: Javed Aziz £325.00 £0.00 £541,399.95

Debit
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30/05/2023 | Faster Payment | B/P to: BLD Community £10,000.00 £0.00 £531,399.95
Debit Link
30/05/2023 ‘ E:i‘if’ Payment | g/b t5: RA Hudson ‘ £80.00 ‘ £0.00 ‘ £531,319.95





